
KS2 Timetable 2024-25 
Year 5 - ASN   TERM 6 

  

Day 

8.30
-

8.40 
 

8.45 - 9.45 
 

9.45 - 10.45 
B 
 

11.00 – 12.00 
L 
 

1
0

 m
in

s
 

1.10 – 2:30 

A
s
s
e
m

b
ly

 

E
n

d
 o

f th
e
 d

a
y

 –
 3

:0
0

p
m

 

Monday 

R
e

g
is

te
r 

P
in

k
 fo

r T
h

in
k
s
 

 

Maths English- Grammar 

1
0

.4
5

-1
1

.0
0

 - B
reak 

English – Writing 

1
2

-1
2

.3
0

 – O
u

tsid
e P

lay 
1

2
.3

0
 – 1

 – Lu
n

ch
 (in

 H
all) 

C
o

u
n

tin
g/ Silen

t R
ead

in
g 

 

Computing DT Values 
-classroom 

Tuesday Maths Guided Reading English – Writing 
Handwriting/
WOW words 

Science Music 
-hall 

Wednesday Maths RE English- Writing PE- outdoor Frank Wise Reading 
-cohort 

Thursday English- Spelling Maths French 
Weekly Mile 

PSHE 
Music Celebration 

-hall 

Friday Maths Geography English – Writing Homework 
PE - 

Outdoor 
Topic 

-cohort 


